1st January

8th January

15th January

22nd January

29th January

All Saints, Bow Brickhill

Services in January 2017

11.00

11.00

10-11.00

9.00

11.00

Benefice Service at Stoke Hammond
Holy Communion
Revd John Waller

Family Service
Revd John Waller

Church Open

Holy Communion
Revd John Waller

Benefice Service at Great Brickhill
Holy Communion
Revd Robert Wright



